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THE

GRAND

TEA LOUNGE & BAR

SIS

TURNBERRY AFTERNOON TEA

12.00pm-5.00pm

In 1906, the year of Turnberry’s opening, our guests’ first glimpse of these fabled

white walls would come as they alighted at the Hotel’'s own railway station. After

their long journey, they would find rest and refreshment in this very lounge, while
their servants would unpack and make ready their room.

Turnberry Station may be long gone but that sense of arrival is still in the air
at The Grand Tea Lounge. Afternoon tea is the heart of this evocative room —
a refined, relaxed occasion with an exquisite array of teas, Champagnes,
sandwiches and pastries.

Open from early ‘til the wee small hours, The Grand Tea Lounge changes it's
menus throughout the day. Yet, its essential, refined character remains
unperturbed. So, please, take a seat, relax and let the day take care of itself,
while we take care of you.

All prices are inclusive of VAT, at the current rate, gratuities are not included and are
at the guests discretion.

Please inform your order taker of any special dietary requirements, including any food allergens
or intolerance that we should be made aware of when preparing your menu request. If you require
further information on the ingredients in our menu items or the steps that we have taken to minimize
cross contamination with specific ingredients, please ask us so that we may assist you in making
an informed or alternative choice.




CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

TRUMP WINERY, BLANC DE BLANC, USA £75.00 £18.00
BOLLA PROSECCO £55.00 £14.00
TAITTINGER, BRUT NV £70.00 £18.00
TAITTINGER, ROSE £90.00 £22.00
VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL £90.00 £22.00
VEUVE CLIQUOT, ROSE £100.00 £25.00
FLUTES
EARL GREY FIzz £22.00

Absolut, Earl Grey Tea, Taittinger NV

BELLINI £15.00
Creme de Peche, Peach Purée, Bolla Prosecco

FRENCH 75 £22.00
Edinburgh Gin, Lemon, Taittinger NV

THE DUEL IN THE SUN £15.00
Aperol, orange bitters, Bolla Prosecco

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BOTANIC GARDEN £14.00
The Botanist, Elderflower, Cucumber, Thyme, Basil

GOLFERS WIDOW £9.00
Bacardi Superior, watermelon, strawberry, pineapple, lime

THE GREEN £9.00
Absolut, coconut, pineapple, lime, egg white, mint

THE SELF PORTRAIT £10.50
Hendrick’s gin, muddled cucumber, fresh lemon juice,
gomme syrup & angostura bitters

BLOODY MARY £12.00
Absolut and our Secret Recipe

TURNBERRY PRESERVE £9.00
Absolut, blackberries, blueberries, raspberries, lime

ILSA BREEZE £14.00
Hendrick’s gin, Elderflower Cordial, Lime, Mint, Cucumber, Ginger Ale
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AFTERNOON TEA

12.00pm-5.00pm
There is something particularly pleasing about the

‘taking of tea’ in the afternoon.

Itis a ritual with a tradition thought to date back to the beginning of the 19th
century, when Anna, the seventh Duchess of Bedford invited friends to join her for
‘tea and a walking the fields’ This rather delightful occasion filled the long void
between the early breakfasts and late dinners that were the customs of their day.
Today you may choose to go ‘a walking’ the golf course or ‘a soaking’ the Spa
Rather than the Duchess’ fields. You will find, however. That afternoon tea
Trump Turnberry remains a most enchanting invitation.

TURNBERRY TEA
Savoury Selection
Scones, Clotted Cream, Strawberry Preserve
Assorted Patisseries
Tea Selection from the Sommelier’s Trolley

£30.00 per person

LITTLE ANGELS AFTERNOON TEA
Savoury Selection
Scones, Clotted Cream, Strawberry Preserve
Sweet Treats
Tea Selection from the Tea Sommelier’s Trolley or a choice of Soft Drink

£15.00 per child




i SPECIALITY AFTERNOON TEAS

TRUMP SPARKLING AFTERNOON TEA
Turnberry Afternoon Tea and choice of Trump Winery Sparkling Wine
TRUMP BLANC DE BLANC
OR
TRUMP ROSE

£40.00 per person

HENDRICK’S GIN AFTERNOON TEA
Turnberry Afternoon Tea and a choice of Hendrick’s Tea Cocktail

TEA PRESSE

Hendrick’s English Breakfast Tea, Elderflower, Apple and Lemon
OR
TEA GARDEN

Hendrick’s, English Breakfast Tea, Lime, Mint, Cucumber

£40.00 per person
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TEA SELECTION

BLACK TEA

TURNBERRY BLEND

Our own special blend, selected from Fairtrade certified farms in
Kenya, Assam and Sri Lanka, the Turnberry Tea has a smooth,
mellow character.

TRADITIONAL ENGLISH
A blend of fine Assam from the floodplains of the Brahmaputra River
in India, this is a classic, robust tea with a strong, smooth flavour.

ALL DAY DECAFFEINATED
This classic blended tea from India sacrifices none of its traditionally
robust character; it just happens to be naturally decaffeinated.

THE MIGHTY ASSAM
This strong, malty tea from northeast India has a smoothness that
belies its powerful character.

DARJEELING

An exquisite tea, full of delicate flavours, Darjeeling has a delightful
honey aroma and a light fragrant taste reminiscent of ripe green
muscatel grapes.

THE EARL

A rich, dark tea from the Anhui province of China is blended with
natural be gamot, citrus oil and lavender flowers for an aromatic,
sensuous experience.

PASSION FRUIT CEYLON
This high grown tea has a beautifully light flavour and blends perfectly
with the sweet flavour of caramelised passion fruit.

THE LADY
A fragrant, bright tea scented with bergamot and citrus notes. Light in
flavour and strength.

NUTTY CHOCOLATE ASSAM
A sweet chocolatey and creamy hazelnut taste, like a praline truffle.

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50




TEA SELECTION

WHITE

ROSY FIG WHITE TEA £5.00
A blend of white tea, rose petals, fig, rose and almond oil creates a one-of-a-kind
indulgent tea.

OOLONG

ORANGE & BLOSSOM £4.80
From the Tung Ting mountains in Taiwan, these very delicate young tea leaves
have a spring-like fragrance and a velvety texture. A light tea, rich in antioxidants,
with a honey colour and a blossomy taste.

LAPSANG SOUCHONG £4.50
The distinctive smoky aroma of this unique Chinese black tea comes from the
ancient tradition of laying tea leaves on bamboo trays and drying them over
charcoal fires.

INFUSIONS

CHAMOMILE £4.50
Made from a herb long favoured by gardeners, camomile is a delicate aromatic
infusion reputed to have relaxing properties.

THOROUGHLY MINTED £4.50
A real burst of smooth peppermint and sweet spearmint.
SUPERFRUITY £4.50
A juicy burst of sweet summer fruit flavours.

ROOIBOS
ROOIBOS CARAMEL VELVET £4.50

The flavour of rich, creamy, sweet caramel goes perfectly with redbush.
It's ideal at any time of the day as it’s naturally caffeine free.
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TEA SELECTION

GREEN

JASMINE PETALS & PEARLS
Jasmine scented green tea with camomile and rose petals.

SIMPLY SENCHA
Simply Sencha Green Tea, gentle, a little sweet and very easy to drink.

APPLE & ELDERFLOWER GREEN
Juicy apple, delicate elderflower and a light sencha green tea.

CHAI

SPICED CHAI
An aromatic blend of black tea and fragrant spices.

JING FLOWERING

FLOWERING DRAGON EYE
An arch of pure jasmine blossoms and a globe amaranth flower
which blossoms above when infused.

FLOWERING JASMINE ARCH
Light and fragrant flowering green tea hand tied around an arch
of pure Jasmine blossoms.

FLOWERING OSMANTHUS
Sweet and soothing flowering green tea hand tied around sweet-tasting
osmanthus blossoms and orange lily petals.

COFFEE

Freshly Brewed Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee or Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino, Café Latte or Hot Chocolate
Add:  Caramel
Hazelnut
Vanilla
Chai Latte

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.75
£4.50
£3.75

£3.75




SOUP
BLUE MURDER & BROCCOLI £7.00
WEST COAST CHOWDER £9.00
LEAVES
CAESAR SALAD
quails egg, pancetta, parmesan, croutons & classic dressing £13.00

Enhance your Caesar with the following Scottish favourites;

Add: oak smoked native salmon £5.00
smoked Rannock chicken £7.00
goats cheese £5.00
grilled langoustine £9.00

SANDWICHES
ROAST BEEF £14.00

red Onion, Mustard, Cheddar

HAM LOIN £12.00
dill Pickle, Mustard Mayonnaise, Baby Gem, Tomato

CHEESE £12.00
dill Pickle, Mustard Mayonnaise, Baby Gem, Tomato

SMOKED SALMON £14.00
cream Cheese, Cucumber

FREE RANGE EGG £12.00
mayonnaise, Spring Onion

X Y%

TOASTED SANDWICHES

CLUB SANDWICH
lettuce, tomato, bacon, chicken, egg & mayonnaise

PLOUGHMANS PANINI
ham, Cheese, Relish

ROAST BEEF PANINI
red Onion, Mustard, Cheddar

SMOKED SALMON PANINI
rocket, Balsamic, Cream Cheese

MEAT & FISH

TURNBERRY 100z DOUBLE BEEF BURGER
two all beef patty, Dunlop cheddar, bacon, lettuce & tomato

F&C
beer battered fish & chips with all the usual suspects

£14.00

£12.00

£15.00

£14.00

£19.00

£18.00
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SUNDAES

THE HIGHLANDER
whisky toffee pudding, vanilla ice-cream & toffee sauce

RHUBARB CRUMBLE
confit rhubarb, oatmeal crumb & rhubarb ripple ice-cream

MILLIONAIRE
salted caramel ice-cream, hot fudge & peanut brittle

RUNWAY ROCKY ROAD
marshmallow popcorn, amarena cherries & milk
chocolate ice-cream

THE QUEENIE
strawberry compote, 45 second sponge & clotted
cream ice cream

£7.00

£9.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00
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MINERAL WATER

Highland Spring Still / Sparkling 330ml
Highland Spring Still / Sparkling 750ml

FRUIT JUICE
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice
SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser

Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Coca Cola / Diet Coke
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans Tonic

Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Tonic Water

Irn Bru / Diet Irn Bru

Red Bull

Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Schweppes Lemonade
Schweppes Soda
Schweppes Tonic / Slimline Tonic Water

330ml
750ml

275ml
125ml
200ml
275ml
125ml
200ml
200ml
330ml
250ml
125ml
125ml
200ml
125ml

£2.50
£5.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00

£4.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£2.50




MEMENTOS
DONALD J TRUMP BALLROOM ROYAL OAK CUTLERY £240.00
TURNBERRY TEA STRAINER £50.00
HENDRICKS TEA CUP £15.00
TURNBERRY WINE GLASS £20.00
TURNBERRY TANKARD £30.00
TURNBERRY ROCKS GLASSES £60.00
GLENCAIRN GLASSES £25.00
TURNBERRY WHISKY DECANTER & GLASSES £150.00
AILSA GRANITE COASTERS £30.00
TRUMP 26yr SINGLE MALT £4000.00
70cl ABV 53.3%
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