## TURNBERRY AFTERNOON TEA

12.00pm-5.00pm

In 1906, the year of Turnberry's opening, our guests' first glimpse of these fabled white walls would come as they alighted at the Hotel's own railway station. After their long journey, they would find rest and refreshment in this very lounge, while their servants would unpack and make ready their room.

Turnberry Station may be long gone but that sense of arrival is still in the air at The Grand Tea Lounge. Afternoon tea is the heart of this evocative room – a refined, relaxed occasion with an exquisite array of teas, Champagnes, sandwiches and pastries.

Open from early 'til the wee small hours, The Grand Tea Lounge changes it's menus throughout the day. Yet, its essential, refined character remains unperturbed. So, please, take a seat, relax and let the day take care of itself, while we take care of you.

All prices are inclusive of VAT, at the current rate, gratuities are not included and are at the guests discretion.

Please inform your order taker of any special dietary requirements, including any food allergens or intolerance that we should be made aware of when preparing your menu request. If you require further information on the ingredients in our menu items or the steps that we have taken to minimize cross contamination with specific ingredients, please ask us so that we may assist you in making an informed or alternative choice.

# THE **GRAND** TEALOUNGE & BAR

# CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

BOLLA PROSECCO£5TAITTINGER, BRUT NV£7TAITTINGER, ROSE£9VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL£9	75.00£18.0055.00£14.0070.00£18.0090.00£22.0090.00£22.00100.00£25.00	
FLUTES		
EARL GREY FIZZ Absolut, Earl Grey Tea, Taittinger NV	£22.00	
BELLINI Crème de Peche, Peach Purée, Bolla Prosecco	£15.00	
FRENCH 75 Edinburgh Gin, Lemon, Taittinger NV	£22.00	
THE DUEL IN THE SUN Aperol, orange bitters, Bolla Prosecco	£15.00	
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS		
BOTANIC GARDEN The Botanist, Elderflower, Cucumber, Thyme, Basil	£14.00	
GOLFERS WIDOW Bacardi Superior, watermelon, strawberry, pineapple, lime	£9.00	
THE GREEN Absolut, coconut, pineapple, lime, egg white, mint	£9.00	
THE SELF PORTRAIT Hendrick's gin, muddled cucumber, fresh lemon juice, gomme syrup & angostura bitters	£10.50	
BLOODY MARY Absolut and our Secret Recipe	£12.00	
TURNBERRY PRESERVE Absolut, blackberries, blueberries, raspberries, lime	£9.00	
AILSA BREEZE Hendrick's gin, Elderflower Cordial, Lime, Mint, Cucumber, Ging	£14.00 ger Ale	
		-

## AFTERNOON TEA

#### 12.00pm-5.00pm

There is something particularly pleasing about the 'taking of tea' in the afternoon.

It is a ritual with a tradition thought to date back to the beginning of the 19th century, when Anna, the seventh Duchess of Bedford invited friends to join her for 'tea and a walking the fields' This rather delightful occasion filled the long void between the early breakfasts and late dinners that were the customs of their day. Today you may choose to go 'a walking' the golf course or 'a soaking' the Spa Rather than the Duchess' fields. You will find, however. That afternoon tea Trump Turnberry remains a most enchanting invitation.

#### TURNBERRY TEA

Savoury Selection

Scones, Clotted Cream, Strawberry Preserve

Assorted Patisseries

Tea Selection from the Sommelier's Trolley

£30.00 per person

LITTLE ANGELS AFTERNOON TEA

Savoury Selection

Scones, Clotted Cream, Strawberry Preserve

Sweet Treats

Tea Selection from the Tea Sommelier's Trolley or a choice of Soft Drink

£15.00 per child

# SPECIALITY AFTERNOON TEAS

TRUMP SPARKLING AFTERNOON TEA

Turnberry Afternoon Tea and choice of Trump Winery Sparkling Wine

TRUMP BLANC DE BLANC

OR

TRUMP ROSÉ

£40.00 per person

#### HENDRICK'S GIN AFTERNOON TEA

Turnberry Afternoon Tea and a choice of Hendrick's Tea Cocktail

#### TEA PRESSÉ

Hendrick's English Breakfast Tea, Elderflower, Apple and Lemon

#### OR

TEA GARDEN

Hendrick's, English Breakfast Tea, Lime, Mint, Cucumber

#### £40.00 per person

TEA SELECTION		
BLACK TEA		
TURNBERRY BLEND Our own special blend, selected from Fairtrade certified farms in Kenya, Assam and Sri Lanka, the Turnberry Tea has a smooth, mellow character.	£4.50	
TRADITIONAL ENGLISH A blend of fine Assam from the floodplains of the Brahmaputra River in India, this is a classic, robust tea with a strong, smooth flavour.	£4.50	
ALL DAY DECAFFEINATED This classic blended tea from India sacrifices none of its traditionally robust character; it just happens to be naturally decaffeinated.	£4.50	
THE MIGHTY ASSAM This strong, malty tea from northeast India has a smoothness that belies its powerful character.	£4.50	
DARJEELING An exquisite tea, full of delicate flavours, Darjeeling has a delightful honey aroma and a light fragrant taste reminiscent of ripe green muscatel grapes.	£4.50	
THE EARL A rich, dark tea from the Anhui province of China is blended with natural be gamot, citrus oil and lavender flowers for an aromatic, sensuous experience.	£4.50	
PASSION FRUIT CEYLON This high grown tea has a beautifully light flavour and blends perfectly with the sweet flavour of caramelised passion fruit.	£4.50	
THE LADY A fragrant, bright tea scented with bergamot and citrus notes. Light in flavour and strength.	£4.50	
NUTTY CHOCOLATE ASSAM A sweet chocolatey and creamy hazelnut taste, like a praline truffle.	£4.50	

# **TEA SELECTION**

#### WHITE

#### ROSY FIG WHITE TEA

£5.00

A blend of white tea, rose petals, fig, rose and almond oil creates a one-of-a-kind indulgent tea.

#### OOLONG

#### **ORANGE & BLOSSOM**

£4.80

£4.50

From the Tung Ting mountains in Taiwan, these very delicate young tea leaves have a spring-like fragrance and a velvety texture. A light tea, rich in antioxidants, with a honey colour and a blossomy taste.

#### LAPSANG SOUCHONG

The distinctive smoky aroma of this unique Chinese black tea comes from the ancient tradition of laying tea leaves on bamboo trays and drying them over charcoal fires.

#### INFUSIONS

# CHAMOMILE£4.50Made from a herb long favoured by gardeners, camomile is a delicate aromatic<br/>infusion reputed to have relaxing properties.THOROUGHLY MINTED£4.50A real burst of smooth peppermint and sweet spearmint.£4.50SUPERFRUITY£4.50A juicy burst of sweet summer fruit flavours.£4.50ROOIBOS£4.50Another flavour of rich, creamy, sweet caramel goes perfectly with redbush.£4.50It's ideal at any time of the day as it's naturally caffeine free.£4.50

# TEA SELECTION

#### GREEN

JASMINE PETALS & PEARLS Jasmine scented green tea with camomile and rose petals.	£5.00
SIMPLY SENCHA Simply Sencha Green Tea, gentle, a little sweet and very easy to drink.	£5.00
APPLE & ELDERFLOWER GREEN Juicy apple, delicate elderflower and a light sencha green tea.	£5.00
CHAI	
SPICED CHAI An aromatic blend of black tea and fragrant spices.	£5.00
JING FLOWERING	
FLOWERING DRAGON EYE An arch of pure jasmine blossoms and a globe amaranth flower which blossoms above when infused.	£6.00
FLOWERING JASMINE ARCH Light and fragrant flowering green tea hand tied around an arch of pure Jasmine blossoms.	£6.00
FLOWERING OSMANTHUS Sweet and soothing flowering green tea hand tied around sweet-tasting osmanthus blossoms and orange lily petals.	£6.00
COFFEE	
Freshly Brewed Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee or Espresso Double Espresso Cappuccino, Café Latte or Hot Chocolate Add: Caramel Hazelnut Vanilla	£3.75 £4.50 £3.75
Chai Latte	£3.75

SOUP	
BLUE MURDER & BROCCOLI	£7.00
VEST COAST CHOWDER	£9.00
LEAVES	
CAESAR SALAD	642.00
uails egg, pancetta, parmesan, croutons & classic dressing	£13.00
nhance your Caesar with the following Scottish favourites;	
Add: oak smoked native salmon	£5.00
smoked Rannock chicken	£7.00
goats cheese	£5.00
grilled langoustine	£9.00
SANDWICHES	
ROAST BEEF ed Onion, Mustard, Cheddar	£14.00
IAM LOIN lill Pickle, Mustard Mayonnaise, Baby Gem, Tomato	£12.00
CHEESE	£12.00
lill Pickle, Mustard Mayonnaise, Baby Gem, Tomato	
SMOKED SALMON Pream Cheese, Cucumber	£14.00
REE RANGE EGG nayonnaise, Spring Onion	£12.00

# TOASTED SANDWICHES CLUB SANDWICH £14.00 lettuce, tomato, bacon, chicken, egg & mayonnaise PLOUGHMANS PANINI £12.00 ham, Cheese, Relish ROAST BEEF PANINI £15.00 red Onion, Mustard, Cheddar SMOKED SALMON PANINI £14.00 rocket, Balsamic, Cream Cheese **MEAT & FISH** TURNBERRY 10oz DOUBLE BEEF BURGER two all beef patty, Dunlop cheddar, bacon, lettuce & tomato £19.00 F&C beer battered fish & chips with all the usual suspects £18.00

# SUNDAES

THE HIGHLANDER whisky toffee pudding, vanilla ice-cream & toffee sauce	£7.00
RHUBARB CRUMBLE confit rhubarb, oatmeal crumb & rhubarb ripple ice-cream	£9.00
MILLIONAIRE salted caramel ice-cream, hot fudge & peanut brittle	£7.00
RUNWAY ROCKY ROAD marshmallow popcorn, amarena cherries & milk chocolate ice-cream	£8.00
THE QUEENIE strawberry compote, 45 second sponge & clotted cream ice cream	£8.00

# MINERAL WATER Highland Spring Still / Sparkling 330ml Highland Spring Still / Sparkling 750ml BDUUT HUDOE

£2.50

£5.00

# FRUIT JUICE

Apple Juice	£3.00
Cranberry Juice	£3.00
Orange Juice	£3.50
Pineapple Juice	£3.00
Tomato Juice	£3.00

# SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser	275ml	£4.00
Canada Dry Ginger Ale	125ml	£2.50
Coca Cola / Diet Coke	200ml	£3.00
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	275ml	£3.50
Fentimans Tonic	125ml	£3.00
Fentimans Ginger Beer	200ml	£3.50
Fever Tree Tonic Water	200ml	£3.00
Irn Bru / Diet Irn Bru	330ml	£4.00
Red Bull	250ml	£4.00
Schweppes Bitter Lemon	125ml	£2.50
Schweppes Lemonade	125ml	£2.50
Schweppes Soda	200ml	£2.60
Schweppes Tonic / Slimline Tonic Water	125ml	£2.50

# MEMENTOS

	DONALD J TRUMP BALLROOM ROYAL OAK CUTLERY	£240.00
	TURNBERRY TEA STRAINER	£50.00
	HENDRICKS TEA CUP	£15.00
	TURNBERRY WINE GLASS	£20.00
	TURNBERRY TANKARD	£30.00
	TURNBERRY ROCKS GLASSES	£60.00
$\sim$	GLENCAIRN GLASSES	£25.00
	TURNBERRY WHISKY DECANTER & GLASSES	£150.00
	AILSA GRANITE COASTERS	£30.00
	TRUMP 26yr SINGLE MALT 70cl ABV 53.3%	£4000.00

